
Practicum hours’ time sheet 
 

For Name: _________________________                      Course:    _________________   
 

Week Dates Hours at Practicum 
 

Mon  Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sa/Su 
 

Weekly 
Total 

Total  
To Date 

Hours 
left 

Time receiving 
Field 

Supervision 

Weekly 
Supervisor 

initials 

1             
2             
3             
4             
5             
6             
7             
8             
9             
10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             

 Hours required: CYC 310 = 326 Practicum site hours / CYC 410 = 401 practicum site hours 
 
The signatures below confirm that the above timesheet is a fair and true representation of the students work this term.  
 
       Student Name: ______________________________________                Field Supervisor Name:___________________________________ 
 
Student Signature: ______________________________________ Field Supervisor Signature: ___________________________________ 
 


